3 Sypialnie Kamienica in Orihuela

Costa

Ref: MLSC9740936

Typ nieruchomosci :
Kamienica

Miejscowosc : Orihuela Costa
Sypialnie : 3

tazienki: 2

« Ogréd
« Solarium

« Klimatyzacja

contact@s-homes.org

Basen : Wspolny

«” Pomieszczenie gospodarcze

v AGD

www.s-homes.es

Powierzchnia
mieszkania :

« Taras

« Umeblowany

279.995€

89
m2

+34 658 404 467


mailto:contact@s-homes.org
http://www.www.s-homes.es

